CO
SOY OIL IMPORTS (crop year - tonnes)

2014/15

2015/16

2016/17

6/8/2018

2017/18 Aug-Apr

Country

United States
Malaysia
South Korea
Netherlands
Morocco
Cote d'lvoire
United Kingdom
China

Italy

Spain
Argentina
Taiwan
Philippines
Other

TOTAL

Source: Statistics Canada
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